
NEW ROOTS
THEATRE FESTIVAL

7:00-9:30PM

Nov
0 21- 1

FRI NOV 10 SAT NOV 11 SUN NOV 12
MAIN STAGE STUDIO MAIN STAGE STUDIO MAIN STAGE STUDIO

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

5:30-6:45PM

SHIDAIQU

7:00-8:15PM

DIRTY WHITE TESLAS
MAKE ME SAD

8:00-9:15PM
DE MANGANGÁ: AN
AFRO-BRAZLIAN
MUSICAL

8:00-9:15PM
DYING WHILE BLACK
AND BROWN

7:00-8:15PM

THERE IS NO
HATRED HERE /
REFLECTIONS
N BLACK 2023

1:30-2:45PM

THERE IS NO
HATRED HERE /
REFLECTIONS
N BLACK 2023

4:30-5:45PM

THERE IS NO
HATRED HERE /
REFLECTIONS
N BLACK 2023

5:00-6:15PM
SHIDAIQU

SHIDAIQU

4:30-5:45PM

DIRTY WHITE TESLAS
MAKE ME SAD

1:30-2:45PM

DIRTY WHITE TESLAS
MAKE ME SAD2:00-3:15PM

DE MANGANGÁ: AN
AFRO-BRAZLIAN
MUSICAL

4:00-5:15PM
DE MANGANGÁ: AN
AFRO-BRAZLIAN
MUSICAL

6:00-9:30PM

NEW ROOTS
THEATRE FESTIVAL
CLOSING
CELEBRATION

DOORS OPEN

11AM

12PM

VIP PASS CHAMPAGNE TOAST
4:45PM

VIP PASS BOOZY BRUNCH
11:30AM


