

NEW ROOTS THEATRE FESTIVAL SF UND STREET STORY THEATER CENTER 2781 24TH ST ® YORK BRAVA. ORG ZACCHO DANCE THEATRE





	FRI NOV 10		SAT NOV 11			SUN NOV 12		
	MAIN STAGE	STUDIO		MAIN STAGE	STUDIO	MAIN STAGE	STUDIO	
11AM								1
					11:30AM			
				VIP PASS BO	OZY BRUNCH			
12PM								
12174								
1PM						SHIDAIQU		1PM
					1:30-2:45PM		1:30-2:45PM	
					THERE IS NO		DIRTY WHITE TESLAS MAKE ME SAD	
2PM				2:00-3:15PM DE MANGANGÁ: AN	HATRED HERE / REFLECTIONS N BLACK 2023		WARE ME SAD	2PM
	Act of the second			AFRO-BRAZLIAN	N BLACK 2020		阿里岛 拉克	
				MUSICAL				
3PM								ЗРМ
01711								01711
	/					4:00-5:15PM		
4PM						DE MANGANGÁ: AN		4PM
					4:30-5:45PM	AFRO-BRAZLIAN MUSICAL	4:30-5:45PM	
	VID DACE QUAN	4:45PM		5:00-6:15PM	DIRTY WHITE TESLAS MAKE ME SAD		THERE IS NO HATRED HERE /	
5PM	VIP PASS CHAM	PAGNE IVASI		SHIDAIQU			REFLECTIONS N BLACK 2023	5PM
	5:30-6:45PM			51 II 27 II Q 5	(万里岛区市)			
	SHIDAIQU				T			
6PM						6:00-9:30PM		6PM
	Transfer of the second					DOORS OPEN		
7044		7:00-8:15PM			7:00-8:15PM	7:00-9:30PM		7044
7PM		DIRTY WHITE TESLAS MAKE ME SAD			THERE IS NO	NEW ROOTS THEATRE FESTIVAL		7PM
		MARE ME SAD			HATRED HERE / REFLECTIONS N BLACK 2023	CLOSING		
	8:00-9:15PM			8:00-9:15PM	P DEACK 2023	CELEBRATION		
8PM	DE MANGANGÁ: AN	(- P		DYING WHILE BLACK				8PM
	AFRO-BRAZLIAN MUSICAL			AND BROWN				
9PM						PER TICO		9PM
						Sy 3		